9723789178 p.1

4693843917

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Adm inistration Building
Contract Amendment g 2300 Blocomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McHinney. TX 75071
972548 4165
Yendor: Dr. James Shupe Effective Date 10/2/2018
5984 Edinburgh Contract No. Q7335-10
Plano, TX 75053 i
Contract Physician Servizes, Dr. § hupe
Awsarded by Court Order No.: 2010826-10-11
Cantract Amendmern Court Order No. 1 201.-507-08-01
Contract Amendment Court Order No.2 : 2012-307-07-09
Centract Amendment Count Order No.3 2013-475.07-08
Contract Amendment Court Order No.4 . 2014-723-10-14
Contract Amendment Court Crder No. s 2015-563-08-24
Contract Amendment Court Order No.6 2016-880-11-14
Contract Amiendment Court Order Na. 7 2017-476-07-10
Contract Amencmant Court Order No. g8 2018-510-06-25

Amendment g Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TD MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT 70 THIS CONTRACT

Renew contract at the same terms and eonditions ‘rom October 1, 2019 th raugh September 30, 2020 in the amount o*
,572.000.00 ’

Excebt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain ir full force and effect
and may only be medified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: . ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
i AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
__,__j G ed h WP L~ (prin: Name) COMMISSIONERS' COURT
Collin County Acministration Building
5984 Edjtburgh o ' 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Plano, X 75093 /\ | McHinney, Texas 75071

AR

SIGNATY ! - ‘\Jg / hv Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CFPB
| L]
{7 ’ '

L V&H Purchasing Agent
OATE: DATE:




